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Rotation 1 

MEN 

 

MEN 

 
:30 second touch warm-up :30 second touch warm-up 

16 - Daniel Keatings - GBR 14 - Flavius Koczi - ROU 
18 - Jorge Hugo Giraldo Lopez - COL 15 - Koji Yamamuro - JPN 
12 - Chris Brooks - USA 17 - Fabian Hambuechen - GER 
13 - Maxim Devyatovskiy - RUS 11 - Jonathan Horton - USA 

 
Rotation 2 

MEN 

 

MEN 

 
:30 second touch warm-up :30 second touch warm-up 

15 - Koji Yamamuro - JPN 18 - Jorge Hugo Giraldo Lopez - COL 
17 - Fabian Hambuechen - GER 12 - Chris Brooks - USA 
11 - Jonathan Horton - USA 13 - Maxim Devyatovskiy - RUS 
14 - Flavius Koczi - ROU 16 - Daniel Keatings - GBR 

 
Rotation 3 

MEN 

 

WOMEN 

 
:30 second touch warm-up 2 vault warm-up 

12 - Chris Brooks - USA 1 - Dominique Pegg - CAN 
17 - Fabian Hambuechen - GER 6 - Jessica Lopez - VEN 
13 - Maxim Devyatovskiy - RUS 3 - Yuko Shintake - JPN 
11 - Jonathan Horton - USA 7 - Rebecca Bross - USA 
  

:30 second touch warm-up 2 vault warm-up 

16 - Daniel Keatings - GBR 4 - Elsa Garcia - MEX 
14 - Flavius Koczi - ROU 8 - Alexandra Raisman - USA 
18 - Jorge Hugo Giraldo Lopez - COL 2 - Elisabeth Seitz - GER 
15 - Koji Yamamuro - JPN 5 - Ariella Kaeslin - SUI 
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Rotation 4 

MEN 

 

WOMEN 

 
2 vault warm-up :50 second touch warm-up 

17 - Fabian Hambuechen - GER 3 - Yuko Shintake - JPN 
13 - Maxim Devyatovskiy - RUS 7 - Rebecca Bross - USA 
11 - Jonathan Horton - USA 4 - Elsa Garcia - MEX 
16 - Daniel Keatings - GBR 8 - Alexandra Raisman - USA 

2 vault warm-up :50 second touch warm-up 

14 - Flavius Koczi - ROU 2 - Elisabeth Seitz - GER 
18 - Jorge Hugo Giraldo Lopez - COL 5 - Ariella Kaeslin - SUI 
15 - Koji Yamamuro - JPN 1 - Dominique Pegg - CAN 
12 - Chris Brooks - USA 6 - Jessica Lopez - VEN 

 
Rotation 5 

MEN 

 

WOMEN 

 
:50 second touch warm-up :30 second touch warm-up 

13 - Maxim Devyatovskiy - RUS 4 - Elsa Garcia - MEX 
11 - Jonathan Horton - USA 8 - Alexandra Raisman - USA 
16 - Daniel Keatings - GBR 2 - Elisabeth Seitz - GER 
14 - Flavius Koczi - ROU 5 - Ariella Kaeslin - SUI 

:50 second touch warm-up :30 second touch warm-up 

18 - Jorge Hugo Giraldo Lopez - COL 1 - Dominique Pegg - CAN 
15 - Koji Yamamuro - JPN 6 - Jessica Lopez - VEN 
12 - Chris Brooks - USA 3 - Yuko Shintake - JPN 
17 - Fabian Hambuechen - GER 7 - Rebecca Bross - USA 

 
Rotation 6 

MEN 

 

WOMEN 

 
:30 second touch warm-up :30 second touch warm-up 
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